AN

Company Name:
Company Number:

panies House C S 0 1 (ef)

Confirmation Statement

SYNERGY ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LTD
08605737

Received for filing in Electronic Format on the: 19/02/2024 XCXSIEYW

Company Name:
Company Number:

Confirmation

Statement date:

Sic Codes:

Principal activity

description:

SYNERGY ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LTD
08605737

19/02/2024

41202
46190
62020
70229

Construction of domestic buildings
Agents involved in the sale of a variety of goods
Information technology consultancy activities

Management consultancy activities other than financial management

Electronically filed document for Company Number: 08605737



Confirmation Statement

| confirm that all information required to be delivered by the company to the registrar in relation to
the confirmation period concerned either has been delivered or is being delivered at the same time
as the confirmation statement

Electronically filed document for Company Number: 08605737



Authorisation

Authenticated
This form was authorised by one of the following:

Director, Secretary, Person Authorised, Charity Commission Receiver and Manager, CIC Manager,
Judicial Factor

End of Electronically filed document for Company Number: 08605737



