



Confirmation Statement

XCX8IEYW

Company Name:SYNERGY ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LTDCompany Number:08605737



Company Name:	SYNERGY ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LTD
Company Number:	08605737
Confirmation Statement date:	19/02/2024
Sic Codes:	41202 46190 62020 70229
Principal activity description:	Construction of domestic buildings Agents involved in the sale of a variety of goods Information technology consultancy activities Management consultancy activities other than financial management

Confirmation Statement

I confirm that all information required to be delivered by the company to the registrar in relation to the confirmation period concerned either has been delivered or is being delivered at the same time as the confirmation statement

Authorisation

Authenticated

This form was authorised by one of the following:

Director, Secretary, Person Authorised, Charity Commission Receiver and Manager, CIC Manager, Judicial Factor